

Tender No. 6795  
 Bituminous Levelling  
 PR 259  
 PTH 1 to 6.5km East of PTH 1

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Zenith Paving Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	<b>35,000.00</b>	<b>35,000.00</b>	78,650.00	78,650.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	<b>15,000.00</b>	<b>15,000.00</b>	35,630.00	35,630.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	75	60.00	4,500.00	<b>50.00</b>	<b>3,750.00</b>	50.00	3,750.00	115.00	8,625.00	14.74	1,105.50
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1400	35.00	49,000.00	<b>30.00</b>	<b>42,000.00</b>	53.50	74,900.00	40.00	56,000.00	36.05	50,470.00
298	Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. By Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4100	116.50	477,650.00	<b>119.00</b>	<b>487,900.00</b>	103.15	422,915.00	153.00	627,300.00	151.06	619,346.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	230	10.00	2,300.00	<b>5.50</b>	<b>1,265.00</b>	10.00	2,300.00	4.00	920.00	10.00	2,300.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$588,450.00</b>		<b>\$584,915.00</b>		<b>\$618,145.00</b>		<b>\$742,845.00</b>		<b>\$728,221.50</b>